NOTICE BEFORE
PURCHASE AND

This is a non-participating restaurant.
By ordering online from our website
you are authorizing
wedeliverkilleen.com to pay for, and
deliver your order to you.
wedeliverkilleen.com is providing this
service to you and acting as your
concierge or pick up agent.
wedeliverkilleen.com does not
represent or market this restaurant. If
you have any questions regarding
your food please contact
wedeliverkilleencom. Thank you.

Build Your Own Pizza
Specialty Pizzas

Spinich & Feta Pizza
Wisconsin 6 Cheese Pizza
Hawaiian Pizza

Philly Cheesesteak Pizza
Pacific Veggie Pizza

Cali Chicken Bacon Ranch
Pizza

Fiery Hawaiian Pizza
Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Memphis BBQ Pizza

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Dominos

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and
food preparation time.

FAST PASS $5.46
Specialty Chicken Boneless
Bites
Speciality Bacon, Tomato $7.46

Boneless Chicken Bites

Speciality Hot Buffalo Chicken $7.46
Bites

Speciality Chicken Spicy $7.46

Jalapeno, Pineapple
Speciality Chicken Sweet BBQ, $7.46
Bacon

Specialty Sandwiches

Italian Sausage and Peppers  $7.58
Sandwich

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich $7.58
Chicken Habanero Sandwich  $7.58
Mediterranean Veggie $7.58
Sandwich

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich $7.58
Chicken Bacon Ranch $7.58
Sandwich

Italian Sandwich $7.58

Chicken Parmesean Sandwich $7.58

Chicken
Wings - Bone In
Boneless Wings

Pasta
Chicken Alfredo Pasta $8.61
Chicken Carbonara Pasta $8.61
ltalian Sausage Marinara Pasta $8.61
Pasta Primavera $8.61
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Sides
Stuffed Cheesy Bread
Parmesan Bites
Breadsticks

Desserts
Marble Cookie
Lava Cakes
Cinnasticks

Drinks
20 Oz
2 Liter

Salads
Dominos New Salads
Garden Salad
Cesar Salad

Dipping Sauces
Dip to your delight!

Garlic Butter Dipping Sauce
Kicker Hot Sauce

Sweet Mango Habanero Sauce
BBQ Sauce

Ranch

Blue Cheese

$7.46

$4.59

$7.46
$4.59
$4.59

$2.29
$3.32

$7.46
$7.46

$0.58
$0.58
$0.58
$0.58
$0.58
$0.58



