

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Dominos

NOTICE BEFORE PURCHASE AND DELIVERY

This is a non-participating restaurant. By ordering online from our website you are authorizing wedeliverkilleen.com to pay for, and deliver your order to you. wedeliverkilleen.com is providing this service to you and acting as your concierge or pick up agent. wedeliverkilleen.com does not represent or market this restaurant. If you have any questions regarding your food please contact wedeliverkilleen.com. Thank you.

Build Your Own Pizza

Specialty Pizzas

Spinich & Feta Pizza
Wisconsin 6 Cheese Pizza
Hawaiian Pizza
Philly Cheesesteak Pizza
Pacific Veggie Pizza
Cali Chicken Bacon Ranch
Pizza
Fiery Hawaiian Pizza
Buffalo Chicken Pizza
Memphis BBQ Pizza

FAST PASS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be delivered in less that 40 minutes depending of restaurant availability and food preparation time.

FAST PASS \$5.46

Specialty Chicken Boneless Bites

Speciality Bacon, Tomato
Boneless Chicken Bites
Speciality Hot Buffalo Chicken
Bites
Speciality Chicken Spicy
Jalapeno, Pineapple
Speciality Chicken Sweet BBQ, \$7.46
Bacon
\$7.46

Specialty Sandwiches

Italian Sausage and Peppers \$7.58 Sandwich **Buffalo Chicken Sandwich** \$7.58 Chicken Habanero Sandwich \$7.58 Mediterranean Veggie \$7.58 Sandwich Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich \$7.58 Chicken Bacon Ranch \$7.58 Sandwich Italian Sandwich \$7.58 Chicken Parmesean Sandwich \$7.58

<u>Chicken</u>

Wings - Bone In Boneless Wings

Pasta

Chicken Allredo Pasta	90.01
Chicken Carbonara Pasta	\$8.61
Italian Sausage Marinara Pasta	\$8.61
Pasta Primavera	\$8.61

CO 61

Stuffed Cheesy Bread Parmesan Bites	\$7.46
Breadsticks	\$4.59
<u>Desserts</u>	
Marble Cookie	\$7.46
Lava Cakes	\$4.59
Cinnasticks	\$4.59
Drinks	
20 Oz	\$2.29
2 Liter	\$3.32
<u>Salads</u>	
Dominos New Salads	
Garden Salad	\$7.46
Cesar Salad	\$7.46
Dipping Sauces	
Dip to your delight!	
Garlic Butter Dipping Sauce	\$0.58
Kicker Hot Sauce	\$0.58
Sweet Mango Habanero Sauce	
BBQ Sauce	\$0.58
Ranch	\$0.58

\$0.58

Blue Cheese

Sides